L15000/74/72			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800330604608		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Document Number)	06/28/19-11010-114 (*11.01		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	Y SULKER S		
Office Use Only	JUL 1 1 2019		

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

FLA 77 Unit LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Paul M. Maleck, Esq.

Name of Person

Doherty, Wallace, Pillsbury and Murphy, P.C.

Firm/Company

One Monarch Place, Suite 1900, 1414 Main Street

Address

Springfield, MA 01144

City/State and Zip Code

jpd@jpdwyerinc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Paul M. Maleck, Esq.

Name of Person

413 733-3111 at (_____) _____ Area Code ______Davi

e Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ S25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

FLA 77 UNIT LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 13, 2015 and assigned Florida document number L15000174172

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS) 725 3rd St.	reet
	Cedar Key,	FL 32625
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	P. O. Box	790
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Cedar Key,	<u>FL 32625-07</u> 90
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jeffrey P. Dwyer	, CO
New Registered Office Address:	725 3rd Street Enter Florida street address	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Сіт

Cedar Key

gistered Agent, Signiture of New Registered Agent

. Florida <u>32625</u>

Zip Code

Page 1 of 3

٠. . If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being adde or imoved from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

τ.... 1

~

•

.

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	RAYMOND R. REX, JR.	6346 LANTANA RD STE 65-210	🖸 Add
		LAKE WORTH, FL 33463	Remove
			Change
MGR	J.P. DWYER, INC.	725 3RD ST., P.O. BOX 790	Adć
		CEDAR KEY, FL 32625-0790	C Remove
			Change
		·····	O Add
			C Remove
			Change
			다 Add 같 _다 달
			Remove TI
			Change
		<u> </u>	🖸 Add
			Remove
		,	Change

	······································
	-1
	<u> </u>
	22 - C -
	Con
	5, The second
·-··-···	
	CT CT

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _ or authorized representative of a member lature of a memb

Jeffrey Dwyer, its President

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

DOHERTY, WALLACE, PILLSBURY AND MURPHY, P.C.

PHILIP J. CALLAN, JR GARY P. SHANNON ROBERT L LEONARD A CRAIG BROWN L JEFFREY MEEHAN JOHN J. MCCARTHY BARRY M. RYAN DEBORAH A. BASILE¹ PAUL M. MALECK W. GARTH JANES" MICHAEL D. SWEET* GREGORY M. SCHMIDT MICHAEL S SCHNEIDER* JESSE BELCHER-TIMME JOSÉ A. AGUIAR* THOMAS M. GROWHOSKI BRENDA S DOHERTY KAREN K CHADWELL" REBECCA M THIBAULT ANGELINA P STAFFORD ERIN J MEEHAN ANJALI V SHANKAR' SIEFAN R SJOBERG TALIA K LANDRY

.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW ONE MONARCH PLACE, SUITE 1900 SPRINGFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS 01144-1900 TELEPHONE (413) 733-3111 FAX (413) 724-3910

> 60 STATE STREET NORTHAMPTON, MA 01060 TELEPHONE (413) 584-1500 FAX (413) 584-1670

> > www.dwpm.com

COUNSEL WILLIAM M BENNETT ROSEMARY CROWLEY***

DUDLEY B. WALLACE (1900-1987) LOUIS W. DOHERTY (1898-1990) FREDERICK S PILLSBURY (1919-1996) ROBERT E MURPHY (1919-2003) SAMUEL A. MARSELLA (1931-2004) PAUL S DOHERTY (1934-2016)

* REGISTERED PATENT ATTORNEY * ALSO ADMITTED IN CONNECTICUT * ALSO ADMITTED IN DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA *** ALSO ADMITTED IN SOUTH CAROLINA

June 27, 2019

Via Federal Express

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301

RE: FLA 77 UNIT LLC L15000174172

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find the following with reference to the above matter:

- 1. Cover Letter.
- 2. Original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization, and
- 3. Check in the amount of \$25 made payable to the State of Florida.

Kindly process the Articles of Amendment as soon as possible.

If you have questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely Bartlett Tracy A.

Corporate/Business Paralegal

/tab Enclosures